2 @lcsl @ c)“

Co-funded by the

Youth-led e oo [
Actions P
Rejecting 6( Allr
Discriminations |

fratelli del’'uomo

TEM

THE CONFERENCE AGENDA

Project Erasmus+ , Youth-led Actions Rejecting Discriminations”

9:00
9:10
9.20
10:00

10.30
11.00-12:30

13:00
14:00

15:00

25th of September 2019, Pécs

Welcome by the host - NHE lead partner — Csilla Anna VINCZE
Greeting words by Dr. LdszIl6 ORI - vice mayor of Pécs
Introduction to the project - NHE lead partner — Pal CSONKA
Presentation by key note speakers

Veronika PATAKI — president of People First HU:
Barrier-free Tourism Day, social sensitization in a special way

Csaba PINTER —founder of Speckd Pécs:
Experience Fund

Coffee Break
Screening of the Film of the project
Presentations by each partner about their Youth Actions:
Fratelli dell'Uomo
Camara Municipal de S. Jodo da Madeira
Fundacja Teatrikon
ICEI — Istituto di Cooperazione Economica Internazionale
Nevel6k Haza Egyesulet
Lunch

Demo Tour of the HU team: Tourism without barriers: Pécs, the
accessible city

Closing words


http://www.cm-sjm.pt/
http://teatrikon.pl/
http://www.icei.it/icei/en/
http://www.ckh.hu/nevelok-haza-egyesulet
https://yardproject.wordpress.com/2019/09/09/tourism-without-barriers-pecs-the-accessible-city/
https://yardproject.wordpress.com/2019/09/09/tourism-without-barriers-pecs-the-accessible-city/

