

Youth-led Actions Rejecting Discriminations













THE CONFERENCE AGENDA

Project Erasmus+ "Youth-led Actions Rejecting Discriminations"
25th of September 2019, Pécs

9:00	Welcome by the host - NHE lead partner – Csilla Anna VINCZE
9:10	Greeting words by Dr. László ŐRI - vice mayor of Pécs
9.20	Introduction to the project - NHE lead partner – Pál CSONKA
10:00	Presentation by key note speakers
	Veronika PATAKI – president of People First HU: Barrier-free Tourism Day, social sensitization in a special way
	Csaba PINTÉR –founder of Speckó Pécs: Experience Fund
10.30	Coffee Break
11.00-12:30	Screening of the Film of the project
	Presentations by each partner about their Youth Actions:
	Fratelli dell'Uomo
	Câmara Municipal de S. João da Madeira
	Fundacja Teatrikon
	ICEI – Istituto di Cooperazione Economica Internazionale
	Nevelők Háza Egyesület
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Demo Tour of the HU team: Tourism without barriers: Pécs, the
	accessible city
15:00	Closing words